
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WNC	DISASTER	RELIEF	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $9,153.29
2024-11-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/28	to	11/3 txn_JxHLApd -$640.74 $8,512.55
2024-11-12 BEST	BUY	-	MADR txn_JxHLg2R -$106.95 $8,405.60
2024-11-12 WM	SUPERCENTER	#4428	-	MADR txn_MNHJGyP -$278.02 $8,127.58
2024-11-12 WM	SUPERCENTER	#4428	-	MADR txn_2zHkAWr -$161.34 $7,966.24
2024-11-12 WALGREENS	#9458	-	MADR txn_GkHWyMX -$112.28 $7,853.96
2024-11-12 ACE	NORTH	ASHEVILLE	-	MADR txn_d7HvqLO -$386.74 $7,467.22
2024-11-17 TARGET	T-1104	-	RUMAH txn_YRH0gJa -$28.51 $7,438.71
2024-11-17 HARBOR	FREIGHT	TOOLS	-	RUMAH txn_nEH6Xag -$161.46 $7,277.25
2024-11-18 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3631	-	Rumah txn_AWHmEla -$60.35 $7,216.90
2024-11-22 COSTCO	WHSE	#0645 txn_qkHQQob -$1,844.27 $5,372.63
2024-11-26 Amazon txn_78HoyBN -$226.30 $5,146.33
2024-11-27 Donation	from	Linda	schmidt txn_LgHGG5w $107.53 $5,253.86
2024-11-28 SHEETZ	2480 txn_MNHe54q -$37.83 $5,216.03
2024-11-30 OLD	MARSHALL	JAIL txn_wNH2A5N -$1,011.00 $4,205.03
2024-11-30 FAMILY	DOLLAR txn_PVHNGJq -$19.26 $4,185.77

WITHDRAWN:	$5,075.05.	DEPOSITED:	$107.53. $4,185.77

WNC	Disaster	Relief	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	WNC	Disaster	Relief's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


